FY24 Cultural Facilities Funding
Form E - Change Request/Update #__

If you expect SIGNIFICANT CHANGES in your project, from what was originally proposed/contracted, you must request approval before implementing material changes. Significant or material changes include: Budget changes in aggregate of 20% or greater, or changes in scope that will affect the project’s delivery or outcomes, or date changes that extend beyond contract or program dates. 

Fill out the appropriate section(s) below for your change request. Add space in each box where needed.
	Organization Name
	
	Amount of Grant
	

	Project Title
	
	Amount/% Paid to Date
	

	Project Description
	


(  Request for Change in Project Scope
	Which parts of the project are you proposing to change? Why are these change(s) necessary?

	

	


( Update for Change in Top Artistic or Management Leadership, or Project Team 
	Which parts of the top artistic or management leadership /or project team will change & when? Why are these change(s) necessary? Effect on project? 

	


( Request for Change in Budget Expenses (attach REVISED budget summary Form B and include detailed information about changes of income & expenses)
	Why are these change(s) necessary?

	


( Request for Change of Project Dates, or Reporting Date
	
	Current dates
	New dates requested
	Notes

	
	
	
	Project Dates/within 21-month Project Period: 7/1/24 – 3/31/26

	
	
	
	Report Due Date (contract: 45 days after BCC approval); - Pay 1 45 days after project period opens July 1, 2024; 
- Interim report: half-way between  project start & end dates 

-Final report:  45 days after the end of project, or last possible date of project period: 5/15/26

	Why are these change(s) necessary?

	


	Requested by (Grantee):
	
	Date
	

	Approved by: UA and/ or Office of Arts & Cultural Affairs 
	
	Date
	

	Approval/OC contract extension
	
	Date
	


Return to: United Arts Grants Dept. / 3025 Edgewater Drive / Orlando, FL 32804 / 321.972.9837 phone / Trudy@UnitedArts.cc 


